
Kevadspartakiaad'18

Laskmine

Tulemused

Koht Nimi Ettevõtte VK I voor II voor Kokku KP

1 Merike Klement Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 96 88 184

2 Lauri Abel Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 94 89 183

3 Andres Mikkiver Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 88 93 181

4 Meelis Mõis Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 88 92 180

5 Tatjana Tsapenko Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 87 91 178

6 Aleksei Filin Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 92 86 178

7 Viktor Tkatšenko Nordea M 89 88 177

8 Aljona Sergejeva Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 90 87 177

9 Jelena Rosenberg Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 87 89 176

10 Ants Pertelson Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 87 88 175

11 Henri Voogla Elisa Spordiklubi M 86 87 173

12 Rait Ots Helmes M 80 92 172

13 Tarmo Sillajõe Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 89 83 172

14 Martin Kärner Orkla Eesti AS M 84 86 170

15 Marvin Üürike AS Norma M 83 86 169

16 Astrid Punt SEB N 82 85 167

17 Meelis Kadarpik Swedbank M 87 80 167

18 Olga Ignatjeva Orkla Eesti AS N 80 86 166

19 Mari-Liis Jääger Swedbank N 83 83 166

20 Jüri Vahtra Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 78 87 165

21 Marju Lõiv Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 83 82 165

22 Sander Mitendorf AS Norma M 83 82 165

23 Jano Järvelaid Orkla Eesti AS M 79 85 164

24 Ksenia Abramova Helmes N 80 84 164

25 Liisi Vaguri Danske Bank N 82 82 164

26 Erki Markus Elisa Spordiklubi M 88 75 163

27 Krista Laever Orkla Eesti AS N 84 78 162

28 Feliks Oja Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 84 78 162

29 Lembit Annus Swedbank M 87 75 162

30 Raul Balder Nordea M 75 86 161

31 Kristel Juusu Swedbank N 78 83 161

32 Merten Loss SEB M 81 80 161

33 Meelika Kirsiste Swedbank N 84 77 161

34 Tauri Busch Helmes M 71 89 160

35 Jaak Veskimeister Tallinki Spordiklubi M 81 79 160

36 Kristjan Karp Helmes M 68 91 159

37 Pelle Nepper Tallinki Spordiklubi M 75 84 159

38 Henri Kaarma Swedbank M 80 79 159

39 Anne-Mari Orntlich Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 82 77 159

40 Vahur Vent Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 76 82 158

41 Tarmo Tammaru Swedbank M 80 78 158

42 Tanel Tamm Danske Bank M 75 82 157

43 Roman Puškin Orkla Eesti AS M 78 79 157

44 Anne Kaseväli Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 78 79 157

45 Rando Simson Nordea M 79 78 157

46 Kalle Novikov AS Norma M 82 74 156

47 Heiki Mäesalu SAINT GOBAIN GLASS ESTONIA M 87 69 156
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48 Mihkel Nahkur SEB M 82 73 155

49 Tatjana Kuryatnik Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 85 70 155

50 Anne-Ly Väljamäe AS Norma N 74 80 154

51 Veiko Mäekivi Swedbank M 76 78 154

52 Sergei Maslennikov Orkla Eesti AS M 79 75 154

53 Martin Orav Helmes M 71 81 152

54 Sandra Tarikas Swedbank N 74 78 152

55 Jaanika Parts Elisa Spordiklubi N 74 78 152

56 Silvar Sildos Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 75 77 152

57 Kuldar Ojang SEB M 77 75 152

58 Kristjan Pentsop Elisa Spordiklubi M 66 85 151

59 Peep Jalakas SEB M 70 81 151

60 Ardo Säks SEB M 73 78 151

61 Andrei Nikiforov AS Norma M 66 84 150

62 Ivika Ojasaar Tallinki Spordiklubi N 71 78 149

63 Mare Ulp Swedbank N 72 77 149

64 Inger Romanenko Swedbank N 77 72 149

65 Kristjan Joost Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 68 80 148

66 Viktoria Sidorov SEB N 78 70 148

67 Svetlana Grišanova Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 75 72 147

68 Toomas Mägi Tallinki Spordiklubi M 76 71 147

69 Aalo Parmas Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 77 70 147

70 Vladimir Isunin AS Norma M 79 68 147

71 Karl Kaljumäe SEB M 65 81 146

72 Kadri Lang Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 74 71 145

73 Kristiina Kaldre Elisa Spordiklubi N 76 68 144

74 Helina Kõrran Elisa Spordiklubi N 63 80 143

75 Andres Loo Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 71 72 143

76 Mart Lehtmets Helmes M 82 61 143

77 Pille Tiis Swedbank N 66 76 142

78 Tarvi Pihlakas Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 67 75 142

79 Laina Mesila-Kaarmann Orkla Eesti AS N 71 71 142

80 Leho Virma Swedbank M 75 67 142

81 Mari Hindov Swedbank N 76 65 141

82 Lauri Lõo Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 62 78 140

83 Aivar Tammet Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 75 65 140

84 Mattis Torn Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 64 75 139

85 Kaarel Koitne Danske Bank M 69 70 139

86 Arabella Arro Orkla Eesti AS N 75 64 139

87 Maret Mägi Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 62 75 137

88 Piret Põldsaar Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 65 71 136

89 Jaan Bachmann Helmes M 65 71 136

90 Hannes Hanimägi Nordea M 70 66 136

91 Kristi Liiver Orkla Eesti AS N 65 69 134

92 Miljard Liik Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 69 65 134

93 Marko Kaha Orkla Eesti AS M 74 60 134

94 Piret Mägi AS Norma N 62 71 133



Kevadspartakiaad'18

Laskmine

Tulemused

Koht Nimi Ettevõtte VK I voor II voor Kokku KP

95 Karina Maltis Orkla Eesti AS N 54 78 132

96 Raul Mark Orkla Eesti AS M 63 69 132

97 Tarvo-Jaan Rebane Danske Bank M 65 67 132

98 Mirja Lind Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 63 68 131

99 Triin Soha Swedbank N 67 64 131

100 Jorma Orusaar AS Norma M 69 62 131

101 Henri Liiv Helmes M 65 65 130

102 Hannes Valk SEB M 68 62 130

103 Katrin Hein SEB N 65 64 129

104 Martin Sõmer Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 67 62 129

105 Ahti Raba Danske Bank M 59 69 128

106 Merike Põldmäe Swedbank N 60 68 128

107 Eneli Lilleväli SEB N 63 64 127

108 Marge Keerig SEB N 64 63 127

109 Marie-Mädli Kivimäe AS Norma N 63 63 126

110 Karl Staub Elisa Spordiklubi M 64 62 126

111 Elise Nassar Tallinki Spordiklubi N 59 65 124

112 Ahto Sooaru SEB M 72 52 124

113 Kaja Lehtla Orkla Eesti AS N 57 66 123

114 Kaire Kattai Orkla Eesti AS N 57 66 123

115 Ülle Lumiste Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 60 63 123

116 Kairi Käärt Tallinki Spordiklubi N 64 59 123

117 Tanel Oru Danske Bank M 70 53 123

118 Armand Orav Elisa Spordiklubi M 73 50 123

119 Marek Palm Tallinki Spordiklubi M 63 59 122

120 Kristjan Tatar Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 69 53 122

121 Allar Bernard Orkla Eesti AS M 64 57 121

122 Eve Härm Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 56 64 120

123 Mikk Kalamees AS Norma M 60 60 120

124 Katre Kuulpak Helmes N 60 59 119

125 Brigita Brjuhhanov Elisa Spordiklubi N 65 52 117

126 Terje Tõnutare Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 52 64 116

127 Kadri Pajumaa Swedbank N 63 53 116

128 Liia Juurikas Orkla Eesti AS N 56 57 113

129 Mari-Liis Tamm SEB N 50 62 112

130 Triin Preem SEB N 56 55 111

131 Heli Zvorovski Swedbank N 50 60 110

132 Kati Engmann Orkla Eesti AS N 56 53 109

133 Indrek Jaanson AS Norma M 52 55 107

134 Kaili Olde Swedbank N 33 73 106

135 Raido Hallop Swedbank M 49 55 104

136 Katrin Peterson Danske Bank N 42 49 91

137 Krismar Epner AS Norma M 49 41 90

138 Inna Vainu Orkla Eesti AS N 43 42 85
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1 Lauri Abel Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 94 89 183 100

2 Andres Mikkiver Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 88 93 181 90

3 Meelis Mõis Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 88 92 180 80

4 Aleksei Filin Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 92 86 178 72

5 Viktor Tkatšenko Nordea M 89 88 177 64

6 Ants Pertelson Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 87 88 175 58

7 Henri Voogla Elisa Spordiklubi M 86 87 173 52

8 Rait Ots Helmes M 80 92 172 48

9 Tarmo Sillajõe Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 89 83 172 44

10 Martin Kärner Orkla Eesti AS M 84 86 170 42

11 Marvin Üürike AS Norma M 83 86 169 40

12 Meelis Kadarpik Swedbank M 87 80 167 38

13 Jüri Vahtra Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 78 87 165 36

14 Sander Mitendorf AS Norma M 83 82 165 34

15 Jano Järvelaid Orkla Eesti AS M 79 85 164 32

16 Erki Markus Elisa Spordiklubi M 88 75 163 30

17 Feliks Oja Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 84 78 162 28

18 Lembit Annus Swedbank M 87 75 162 26

19 Raul Balder Nordea M 75 86 161 24

20 Merten Loss SEB M 81 80 161 22

21 Tauri Busch Helmes M 71 89 160 20

22 Jaak Veskimeister Tallinki Spordiklubi M 81 79 160 18

23 Kristjan Karp Helmes M 68 91 159 16

24 Pelle Nepper Tallinki Spordiklubi M 75 84 159 14

25 Henri Kaarma Swedbank M 80 79 159 12

26 Vahur Vent Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 76 82 158 10

27 Tarmo Tammaru Swedbank M 80 78 158 8

28 Tanel Tamm Danske Bank M 75 82 157 6

29 Roman Puškin Orkla Eesti AS M 78 79 157 4

30 Rando Simson Nordea M 79 78 157 2

31 Kalle Novikov AS Norma M 82 74 156 2

32 Heiki Mäesalu SAINT GOBAIN GLASS ESTONIA M 87 69 156 2

33 Mihkel Nahkur SEB M 82 73 155 2

34 Veiko Mäekivi Swedbank M 76 78 154 2

35 Sergei Maslennikov Orkla Eesti AS M 79 75 154 2

36 Martin Orav Helmes M 71 81 152 2

37 Silvar Sildos Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 75 77 152 2

38 Kuldar Ojang SEB M 77 75 152 2

39 Kristjan Pentsop Elisa Spordiklubi M 66 85 151 2

40 Peep Jalakas SEB M 70 81 151 2

41 Ardo Säks SEB M 73 78 151 2

42 Andrei Nikiforov AS Norma M 66 84 150 2

43 Kristjan Joost Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 68 80 148 2

44 Toomas Mägi Tallinki Spordiklubi M 76 71 147 2

45 Aalo Parmas Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 77 70 147 2

46 Vladimir Isunin AS Norma M 79 68 147 2

47 Karl Kaljumäe SEB M 65 81 146 2
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48 Andres Loo Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 71 72 143 2

49 Mart Lehtmets Helmes M 82 61 143 2

50 Tarvi Pihlakas Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 67 75 142 2

51 Leho Virma Swedbank M 75 67 142 2

52 Lauri Lõo Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 62 78 140 2

53 Aivar Tammet Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 75 65 140 2

54 Mattis Torn Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 64 75 139 2

55 Kaarel Koitne Danske Bank M 69 70 139 2

56 Jaan Bachmann Helmes M 65 71 136 2

57 Hannes Hanimägi Nordea M 70 66 136 2

58 Miljard Liik Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 69 65 134 2

59 Marko Kaha Orkla Eesti AS M 74 60 134 2

60 Raul Mark Orkla Eesti AS M 63 69 132 2

61 Tarvo-Jaan Rebane Danske Bank M 65 67 132 2

62 Jorma Orusaar AS Norma M 69 62 131 2

63 Henri Liiv Helmes M 65 65 130 2

64 Hannes Valk SEB M 68 62 130 2

65 Martin Sõmer Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 67 62 129 2

66 Ahti Raba Danske Bank M 59 69 128 2

67 Karl Staub Elisa Spordiklubi M 64 62 126 2

68 Ahto Sooaru SEB M 72 52 124 2

69 Tanel Oru Danske Bank M 70 53 123 2

70 Armand Orav Elisa Spordiklubi M 73 50 123 2

71 Marek Palm Tallinki Spordiklubi M 63 59 122 2

72 Kristjan Tatar Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 69 53 122 2

73 Allar Bernard Orkla Eesti AS M 64 57 121 2

74 Mikk Kalamees AS Norma M 60 60 120 2

75 Indrek Jaanson AS Norma M 52 55 107 2

76 Raido Hallop Swedbank M 49 55 104 2

77 Krismar Epner AS Norma M 49 41 90 2

Koht Nimi Ettevõtte VK I voor II voor Kokku KP

1 Merike Klement Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 96 88 184 100

2 Tatjana Tsapenko Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 87 91 178 90

3 Aljona Sergejeva Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 90 87 177 80

4 Jelena Rosenberg Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 87 89 176 72

5 Astrid Punt SEB N 82 85 167 64

6 Olga Ignatjeva Orkla Eesti AS N 80 86 166 58

7 Mari-Liis Jääger Swedbank N 83 83 166 52

8 Marju Lõiv Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 83 82 165 48

9 Ksenia Abramova Helmes N 80 84 164 44

10 Liisi Vaguri Danske Bank N 82 82 164 42

11 Krista Laever Orkla Eesti AS N 84 78 162 40

12 Kristel Juusu Swedbank N 78 83 161 38

13 Meelika Kirsiste Swedbank N 84 77 161 36

14 Anne-Mari Orntlich Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 82 77 159 34

15 Anne Kaseväli Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 78 79 157 32
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16 Tatjana Kuryatnik Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 85 70 155 30

17 Anne-Ly Väljamäe AS Norma N 74 80 154 28

18 Sandra Tarikas Swedbank N 74 78 152 26

19 Jaanika Parts Elisa Spordiklubi N 74 78 152 24

20 Ivika Ojasaar Tallinki Spordiklubi N 71 78 149 22

21 Mare Ulp Swedbank N 72 77 149 20

22 Inger Romanenko Swedbank N 77 72 149 18

23 Viktoria Sidorov SEB N 78 70 148 16

24 Svetlana Grišanova Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 75 72 147 14

25 Kadri Lang Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 74 71 145 12

26 Kristiina Kaldre Elisa Spordiklubi N 76 68 144 10

27 Helina Kõrran Elisa Spordiklubi N 63 80 143 8

28 Pille Tiis Swedbank N 66 76 142 6

29 Laina Mesila-Kaarmann Orkla Eesti AS N 71 71 142 4

30 Mari Hindov Swedbank N 76 65 141 2

31 Arabella Arro Orkla Eesti AS N 75 64 139 2

32 Maret Mägi Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 62 75 137 2

33 Piret Põldsaar Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 65 71 136 2

34 Kristi Liiver Orkla Eesti AS N 65 69 134 2

35 Piret Mägi AS Norma N 62 71 133 2

36 Karina Maltis Orkla Eesti AS N 54 78 132 2

37 Mirja Lind Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 63 68 131 2

38 Triin Soha Swedbank N 67 64 131 2

39 Katrin Hein SEB N 65 64 129 2

40 Merike Põldmäe Swedbank N 60 68 128 2

41 Eneli Lilleväli SEB N 63 64 127 2

42 Marge Keerig SEB N 64 63 127 2

43 Marie-Mädli Kivimäe AS Norma N 63 63 126 2

44 Elise Nassar Tallinki Spordiklubi N 59 65 124 2

45 Kaja Lehtla Orkla Eesti AS N 57 66 123 2

46 Kaire Kattai Orkla Eesti AS N 57 66 123 2

47 Ülle Lumiste Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 60 63 123 2

48 Kairi Käärt Tallinki Spordiklubi N 64 59 123 2

49 Eve Härm Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 56 64 120 2

50 Katre Kuulpak Helmes N 60 59 119 2

51 Brigita Brjuhhanov Elisa Spordiklubi N 65 52 117 2

52 Terje Tõnutare Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi N 52 64 116 2

53 Kadri Pajumaa Swedbank N 63 53 116 2

54 Liia Juurikas Orkla Eesti AS N 56 57 113 2

55 Mari-Liis Tamm SEB N 50 62 112 2

56 Triin Preem SEB N 56 55 111 2

57 Heli Zvorovski Swedbank N 50 60 110 2

58 Kati Engmann Orkla Eesti AS N 56 53 109 2

59 Kaili Olde Swedbank N 33 73 106 2

60 Katrin Peterson Danske Bank N 42 49 91 2

61 Inna Vainu Orkla Eesti AS N 43 42 85 2
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Ettevõte KP

Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS 60

Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 54

Swedbank 48

Orkla Eesti AS 43,2

Helmes 38,4

Elisa Spordiklubi 34,8

AS Norma 31,2

SEB 28,8

Nordea 26,4

Danske Bank 25,2

Tallinki Spordiklubi 24

SAINT GOBAIN GLASS ESTONIA 22,8


